
 
CHARLES PINCKNEY ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL SUPPLY LISTS 
2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR 

3rd Grade: 

(5)   Black and White, Wide Rule, Marble Composition  

        Notebooks 

(1)   1.5” 3-Ring Vinyl View Binder (black) 

(1)   Highlighter, Chisel-Tip (yellow) 

(2)   Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel-Tip (black) 

(1)   Pencil Pouch – Zippered w/Grommets, see-through  

        with Exterior Mesh Pocket 

(4)   Packages Pencils #2 Yellow Wooden, Sharpened  

       (12 count) 

(1)   2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched, Poly (1 of each  

       color: Yellow, Green, Blue, Red) 

(3)   Elmer’s Large Glue Stick Washable Purple 

(1)   Self-Stick Notes (Yellow 100 ct, 3”x3”) 

(1)   Pair of Scissors (pointed 5”) 

(1)   Crayons (24 pack) 

(1)   Colored Pencils (full length, 12 count) 

(1)   Pink Pearl Eraser 

(1)   Box of Facial Tissues 

(1)   Hand Sanitizer w/Pump (8 oz.) 

(1)   Stereo Ear Buds 

Boys:  (1) Sealable Storage Bags (Gallon size, 20 count) 

Girls:  (1) Sealable Storage Bags (Sandwich size, 50 count) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4th Grade: 

(6)  Packs #2 Pencils Yellow Wooden, Sharpened (12 ct) 

(1)  2-Pocket Poly Folders with Clasps (1 of each  

       color; red, green, blue, yellow, orange) 

(6)  Black and White, Wide Rule, Marble Composition  

       Notebooks (100 ct) 

(1)  Pair of Scissors (pointed 5”) 

(6)  Elmer’s Large Glue Stick Washable Purple 

(1)  Colored Pencils (full length, 24 count) 

(2)  Highlighters, Chisel-Tip (yellow) 

(1)  Pencil Pouch – Zippered w/Grommets, see- 

       through with Exterior Mesh Pocket 

(1)  Pencil Sharpener w/Receptacle 

(1)  Stereo Ear Buds 

Boys:  (1) Sealable Storage Bags (Sandwich size, 50 

count), (1) Hand Sanitizer w/Pump (8 oz) 

Girls:  (1) Sealable Storage Bags (Gallon size, 20 count), 

(1) Package Eraser Caps (Pink, 12 count) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5th Grade: 

(1)  Pencil Pouch – Zippered w/Grommets, see-through    

       with Exterior Mesh Pocket 

(2)  Elmer’s Large Glue Stick Washable Purple 

(1)  Pair of Scissors (7”) 

(1)  Pack #2 Pencils Yellow Wooden, Sharpened (12ct) 

(1)  Pencil Sharpener w/Receptacle 

(1)  Colored Pencils (full length, 24 count) 

(1)  Avery 2” Durable EZD 3-Ring Binder (blue) 

(1)  Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored 

(1)  Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, Large Package 

(4)  Black and White, Wide Rule, Marble Composition  

      Notebooks (100 ct) 

(1)  2-Pocket Poly Folders with Clasps (1 of each color;  

       Red, Green, Blue, Yellow) 

(1)  Package Eraser Caps (Pink, 12 count) 

(1)  Highlighter Pocket Fine-Tip (1 each, Yellow, Orange,  

       Pink, Blue) 

(1)  Box of Facial Tissues 

(1)  Stereo Ear Buds 


